
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Long Jump Boys
MOORE Jonathan GBR Dôle 01-07-29EUROPEAN BEST 7.98

MANTZOUROYIÁNNIS Pa GRE Tríkala 16-06-26EUROPEAN LEADER 7.66(0.6)

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-15  19:15:00

End: 16-07-15  20:45:00

1 780 MANTZOUROYIÁNNIS Panayiótis 99-08-25  7.60  GREECE

2 745 HODEBAR Enzo 99-05-17  7.54  SBFRANCE

3 829 SITOIANU Bogdan Ioan 99-01-28  7.31  SBROMANIA

4 859 BIYA Jarod 00-01-01  7.30  SWITZERLAND

5 818 GĄBKA Bartosz 99-05-27  7.29  SBPOLAND

6 734 RUBENKOV Vitali 99-12-08  7.27  SBESTONIA

7 716 OBASUYI Michael 99-12-08  7.16  BELGIUM

8 729 STRÁSKÝ Vilém 99-03-07  7.07  CZECH REPUBLIC

9 846 CARRASCAL Eneko 99-03-11  7.00  SPAIN

10 800 MARASCO Alessandro 00-07-31  6.90  ITALY

11 707 BULAKHAU Uladzislau 99-01-23  6.87  BELARUS

12 787 LEVELEKI Bence 00-07-27  6.83  HUNGARY

I II III IV V VI

7.25 7.37 7.42 7.37 x 7.60MANTZOUROYIÁNNIS Panayió
+1.2 +1.2 +1.7 +1.1 +1.3 +1.0
7.54 x 5.21 - x xHODEBAR Enzo
+1.3 +0.9 +1.7 -0.0 +0.6 +1.0
6.98 x 7.12 7.31 x 6.99SITOIANU Bogdan Ioan
+1.9 +2.0 +1.3 +1.6 +1.4 +0.6
7.11 7.29 7.14 7.17 7.30 7.20BIYA Jarod
+1.3 +1.7 +0.5 +1.4 +1.4 +1.2
7.10 6.85 7.29 6.99 x 6.97GĄBKA Bartosz
+1.4 +0.9 +1.4 +1.3 +0.9 -0.5
7.23 x x 7.26 7.27 xRUBENKOV Vitali
+0.9 +1.5 +1.8 +1.6 +1.1 -0.9
6.94 7.16 7.11 6.94 7.05 xOBASUYI Michael
+1.2 +1.4 +2.0 +1.3 +1.1 +0.8
7.07 7.04 6.85 7.01 6.88 6.94STRÁSKÝ Vilém
+1.2 +1.1 +1.9 +1.4 +1.3 +0.6
6.97 x 7.00CARRASCAL Eneko
+0.5 +1.2 +1.5
6.90 6.74 xMARASCO Alessandro
+1.5 +1.7 +1.8
6.83 6.87 6.83BULAKHAU Uladzislau
+1.5 +1.2 +1.6

x 6.82 6.83LEVELEKI Bence
+1.4 +0.9 +1.4

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 40 %temp: 30°C Conditions: sunny
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best, EB-European Best
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